THE DATASHEET OF
IRLML6246TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
10/12/12
IRLML6246TRPbF
HEXFET��Power MOSFET
www.irf.com 1
ORDERING INFORMATION:

DATE CODE
E =  IRLML6402
X =  PART NUMBER CODE REFERENCE:
D =  IRLML5103
C =  IRLML6302
B =  IRLML2803
A =  IRLML2402
W =  (1-26) IF PRECEDED BY LAST DIGIT  OF CALENDAR YEAR
W =  (27-52) IF PRECEDED BY A LETTER
Y
82008
32003
12001
YEAR
2002 2
52005
2004 4
2007
2006
7
6
2010 0
2009 9
YEAR Y
C03
WORK
WEEK
01
02
A
W
B
04 D
24
26
25
X
Z
Y
WORK
WEEK WH =  IRLML5203
G =  IRLML2502
K
H
G
F
E
D
C
B
2006
2003
2002
2005
2004
2008
2007
2010
2009 J
Y51
29
28
30
C
B
D
50 X
52 Z
Note: A line above the work week
(as shown here) indicates  Lead - Free.
S =  IRLML6244
T =  IRLML6246
U=  IRLML6344